

## Potato Patch

### **BBQ Pork Fries**

- Item: Kosher Salt

Common Allergen Present: None

Ingredients: Salt and Yellow Prussiate of Soda. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated February 2023. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

- Item: Gehl's Sharp Cheddar Cheese Sauce

Common Allergen Present: Milk, Corn

Ingredients: WATER, CHEESE WHEY, PALM OIL, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), SALT, NATURAL FLAVORS, VINEGAR, SOIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CITRIC ACID, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, PHOSPHORIC ACID, YEAST EXTRACT, ANNATTO COLOR, CAROTENE COLOR, PAPRIKA COLOR. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

- Item: Sauce BBQ Sweet

Common Allergen Present: Pineapple

Ingredients: SUGAR, TOMATO PASTE, DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, CORN SYRUP, MOLASSES, SALT, PINEAPPLE JUICE CONCENTRATE, MUSTARD BRAN, SPICES, NATURAL FLAVOR (INCLUDING HICKORY SMOKE), CELERY SEED, ONION POWDER, SODIUM BENZOATE (AS A PRESERVATIVE), GARLIC POWDER & PAPRIKA OLEORESIN (COLOR). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated April 2024. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR

IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED

- Item: Russet Potato

Common Allergen Present: None

Ingredients: Potato (whole)

- Item: Pork Butt, Boneless

Common Allergen Present: None

Ingredients: Boneless Pork Shoulder (Whole), Salt, Pepper, Paprika, Garlic Powder, Cayenne Pepper, Brown Sugar

### **Patch Cheese Fries**

- Item: Kosher Salt

Common Allergen Present: None

Ingredients: Salt and Yellow Prussiate of Soda. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated February 2023. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

- Item: Russet Potato

Common Allergen Present: None

Ingredients: Potato (whole)

- Item: Gehl's Sharp Cheddar Cheese Sauce

Common Allergen Present: Milk, Corn

Ingredients: WATER, CHEESE WHEY, PALM OIL, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), SALT, NATURAL FLAVORS, VINEGAR, SOIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CITRIC ACID, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, PHOSPHORIC ACID, YEAST EXTRACT, ANNATTO COLOR, CAROTENE COLOR, PAPRIKA COLOR. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the

accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

**Patch Fries (Plain)**

- Item: Kosher Salt

Common Allergen Present: None

Ingredients: Salt and Yellow Prussiate of Soda. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated February 2023. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

- Item: Russet Potato

Common Allergen Present: None

Ingredients: Potato (whole)

**Poutine Fries**

- Item: Russet Potato

Common Allergen Present: None

Ingredients: Potato (whole)

- Item: Kosher Salt

Common Allergen Present: None

Ingredients: Salt and Yellow Prussiate of Soda. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated February 2023. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

- Item: Brown Gravy Mix, Low sodium

Common Allergen present: milk, soy, wheat, hydrolyzed corn

Ingredients: Maltodextrin, Modified Cornstarch, Wheat Flour, Hydrolyzed Corn, Soy and Wheat Proteins, Beef Fat (beef Fat, Tocopherol, Citric Acid), Whey, Onion Powder, 2% Or Less of Dried Malted

Barley Extract, Sugar, Yeast Extract, Garlic Powder, Spices, Potassium Chloride, Disodium Inosinate, Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Disodium Guanylate, Caramel Color, Salt.

- Item: Cheese curds, white cheddar

Common allergen: Milk

Ingredients: Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Natamycin (natural Preservative).

Attributes: Halal, rBST-free milk

### **Side Of Cheese Sauce**

- Item: Gehl's Sharp Cheddar Cheese Sauce

Common Allergen Present: Milk, Corn

Ingredients: WATER, CHEESE WHEY, PALM OIL, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), SALT, NATURAL FLAVORS, VINEGAR, SOIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CITRIC ACID, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, PHOSPHORIC ACID, YEAST EXTRACT, ANNATTO COLOR, CAROTENE COLOR, PAPRIKA COLOR. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

### **Side Of Gravy**

- Item: Brown Gravy Mix, Low sodium

Common Allergen present: milk, soy, wheat, hydrolyzed corn

Ingredients: Maltodextrin, Modified Cornstarch, Wheat Flour, Hydrolyzed Corn, Soy and Wheat Proteins, Beef Fat (beef Fat, Tocopherol, Citric Acid), Whey, Onion Powder, 2% Or Less Of Dried Malted Barley Extract, Sugar, Yeast Extract, Garlic Powder, Spices, Potassium Chloride, Disodium Inosinate, Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Disodium Guanylate, Caramel Color, Salt.